
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

69507
93071

92502
69620

93302
92530

129883
130655

69507
92502

93071
130114

130683
69620

92530
93302

69507
129883

130655
69620

130114
130683

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


